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Federazione Italiena Musher Sleddog Sport

POS BIB SURNAME NAME NAT DID 1 Manche 2 Manche TOTAL
DMBV - 5,8 km Dryland Men's Bikejoring Veteran
1 20 Ettwiller Stephane France FR.056022 0:10:24.3 0:11:16.0 0:21:40.3
2 1 Steinmetz Pascal France FR.056004 0:10:40.0 0:11:32.6 0:22:12.6
3 9 Brecknell Charlie United Kingdom GB.110 0:11:05.3 0:11:47.4 0:22:52.7
4 8 Simon Frederic France FR.066001 0:11:07.2 0:12:04.3 0:23:11.5
5 17 Crettenand Dominik Switzerland CH.139 0:11:13.9 0:12:24.2 0:23:38.1
6 15 Mazzucca Mark United Kingdom GB.114 0:11:19.1 0:12:25.7 0:23:44.8
7 1 Merta Tomas Czech Republic CZ.01038 0:11:26.4 0:12:33.8 0:24:00.2
8 3 Krainev Andrey Russian Federation RU.1004 0:11:06.1 0:12:55.4 0:24:01.5
9 18 Oberheim Jiirgen Germany DE.23096502473 0:11:23.3 0:12:40.6 0:24:03.9
10 14 Mo Birger Norway NO.0265 0:11:26.2 0:12:56.6 0:24:22.8
1 6 Charmillot Thierry Switzerland CH.138 0:11:55.3 0:13:07.3 0:25:02.6
12 10 Keltner Vlasta Czech Republic CZ.1339 0:11:41.8 0:13:29.1 0:25:10.9
13 2 Rickardsson Bjarne Sweden SE.4298 0:11:23.2 0:14:16.2 0:25:39.4
14 5 Bogovi¢ Bojan Slovenia S1.386001 0:12:14.1 0:13:33.1 0:25:47.2
15 19 Donaggio Stefano Italy IT.000008 0:15:03.7 0:15:29.3 0:30:33.0
16 4 Alonso Roberto Spain ES.13149376 0:15:28.0 0:16:57.8 0:32:25.8
17 12 Svéda Istvan Hungary HU.0022 0:22:06.2 0:25:22.3 0:47:28.5
13 Slusarz Jerzy Poland PL.00556 0:11:26.8 D.N.S.
16 Hummel Peter Germany DE.01046402632 0:12:06.7 DN.S.
7 Clemens Falk-Riidiger Germany DE.16125002142 DN.S.
1 29 Bojkovsky Susanne Ireland IE.1002 0:13:10.0 0:12:18.4 0:25:28.4
2 27 Kersuzan Annabelle France FR.024015 0:13:02.0 0:12:54.2 0:25:56.2
3 23 Muravskaya Svetlana Russian Federation RU.1003 0:13:29.8 0:12:34.0 0:26:03.8
4 32 Duport Corinne France FR.056012 0:12:59.6 0:14:443 0:27:43.9
5 28 Fuchs Claudia Austria AT.00005 0:14:22.0 0:14:17.9 0:28:39.9
6 26 Lutz Tatjana Austria AT.00010 0:14:02.5 0:15:29.2 0:29:31.7
7 30 Lames Gabi Germany DE.02016912167 0:14:51.1 0:16:12.3 0:31:03.4
8 25 Wohlfahrt Sabine Italy IT.000004 0:17:11.6 0:17:33.2 0:34:44.8
33 Kostbahn Birgit Germany DE.07036411863 0:13:29.6 DN.S.
31 Griin Gaby Germany DE.29106112490 0:18:34.2 DN.S.
24 Brecknell Jo United Kingdom GB.111 DN.S.
DWBJ - 4,5 km
1 39 Aaseby Eira Norway NO.0238 0:09:29.9 canc 0:09:29.9
2 37 Almqyist Oda Foss Norway NO.0253 0:09:41.2 canc 0:09:41.2
3 40 Berglund Nora Sweden SE.3452 0:09:45.7 canc 0:09:45.7
4 41 Selivanova Anna Russian Federation RU.1005 0:09:47.2 canc 0:09:47.2
5 36 Birthe Bjervig Norway NO.0270 0:10:06.3 canc 0:10:06.3
6 38 Ignatius Tanja Finland F1.0091 0:10:20.0 canc 0:10:20.0
DSJ - 4,5 km Dryland Scooter Junior
1 45 Birthe Bjervig Norway NO.0270 0:09:49.0 canc 0:09:49.0
2 50 Aaseby Eira Norway NO.0238 0:10:15.4 canc 0:10:15.4
3 47 Holthe Julie Thue Norway NO.0240 0:10:36.3 canc 0:10:36.3
4 49 Bjornbakken Thea Norway NO.0252 0:10:50.8 canc 0:10:50.8
5 44 Almqyist Oda Foss Norway NO.0253 0:10:58.6 canc 0:10:58.6
6 51 Boysen Hillestad Julie Norway NO.0272 0:11:10.8 canc 0:11:10.8
7 48 Paczynski Oliwer Poland PL.00483 0:12:18.2 canc 0:12:18.2
8 46 Ignatius Vera Finland F1.0092 0:13:58.5 canc 0:13:58.5
DMCV - 4,5 km
1 60 Wery Philippe Belgium BE.000172 0:12:52.7 0:06:19.3 0:19:12.0
2 59 Szész Mihaly Hungary HU.0179 0:13:58.5 0:06:21.3 0:20:19.8
3 54 Bosmans Patrick Belgium BE.000174 0:14:16.5 0:06:41.1 0:20:57.6
4 64 Vandueren Marc Belgium BE.000142 0:14:22.4 0:06:51.6 0:21:14.0
5 55 Deshayes Jean Philippe France FR.071001 0:14:33.4 0:06:57.3 0:21:30.7
6 65 Homolka Rudolf Czech Republic CZ.904 0:15:54.6 0:.07:04.6 0:22:59.2
7 61 Salvado Roberto Spain ES.33276565 0:16:19.0 0:07:58.2 0:24:17.2
8 63 Mayan Ramon Albino Spain ES.52457716 0:16:49.5 0:07:39.2 0:24:28.7
9 57 Weber Rainer Germany DE.02086401929 0:17:03.9 0:08:22.5 0:25:26.4
10 58 Lujambio Juan Mari Spain ES.72433030 0:18:06.9 0:07:54.7 0:26:01.6
1 62 Robledo Francisco Jose Spain ES.02602817 0:21:55.9 0:10:23.5 0:32:19.4
56 Fay Alexandre Switzerland CH.159 DN.S.
66 Urwin Jim United Kingdom GB.117 DN.S.
DWCV - 4,5 km
1 69 Mazzucca Kim United Kingdom GB.115 0:15:24.2 0:07:03.2 0:22:27.4
2 74 Caudron Milly Belgium BE.000173 0:16:55.7 0:07:47.7 0:24:43.4
3 72 Turauska Signe Latvia LV.000004 0:16:54.1 0:08:07.0 0:25:01.1
4 77 Gladkova Oksana Russian Federation RU.1007 0:17:59.1 0:07:35.3 0:25:34.4
5 76 Oberheim Heike Germany DE.15086812569 0:20:54.2 0:09:32.8 0:30:27.0
6 75 Planquart-Hannotte ~ Muriel Switzerland CH.303 0:22:37.6 0:10:43.3 0:33:20.9
7 73 Diez Elena Spain ES.44681877 0:25:35.3 0:12:09.5 0:37:44.8
70 Zellmer Daniela Germany DE.13017312532 DN.S.

7 De Wannemaeker Geneviéve Belgium BE.000141 DN.S.
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Dryland Men's Canicross Junior

Paluch
Jakubadek
Burashov
Gugula
Gonzalez
Kécher
Planquart
Ogieglo
Podafil
Arijs

Karol
Matej
Aleksey
Adrian
Rodrigo
Patrik
Vincent
Kamil
Dan
Robin

Dryland Women's Canicross Junior

Dryland Relay
Switzerlan
Switzerlan
Switzerlan
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Czech Rep
Czech Rep

Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Fernandez
Holthe
Naslund
Jurek
Kaputa
Kubiczek
Oberheim
Bjornbakken
Kécher
Reistetterova
Ignatius

Yann Fankhauser
Adrian Meisner
Maurin Kerst
Simon Cipro

Jiri Swehy

Michal Zenisek
Peter Fochler
Michal Tobiasek
Lukas Cekura
Jesper Staundtrup
Lena Boysen Hillestad
Svein Ivar Moen
Johan Olsson

Elin Bjork

Mikael Heriksson
Emmy Naslund
Mikael Pettersson
Hanna Bergman
Moa Bjork
Alexanger Broscheit
Anna-Carin Lonn

Leire

Julie Thue
Emmy
Weronika
Aleksandra
Joanna
Lisa

Thea
Jasmin
Carla
Vera

Dryland Scooter 2 Dog Nordic Breed

325
324
327
335
334
338
329
333
326
337
330

Kaivola
Bjork
Broscheit
Pettersson
Biirkland
Hanson
Kubiczek
Guadagnini
Rechner
Kalat
Bobek
Dovidas
Vandervennet
Abasheva
Meyer
Stone
TeiSerskis

Teemu
Moa
Alexander
Joackim
Erkki
Stuart
Alicja
Giacomo
Markus
Jolanta
Andre
Tadas
Ann
Elena
Wolfgang
Nick
Algirdas

Dryland Scooter 1 Dog Nordic Breed

343 Aijala

346 Stravinskas

342 Spiridonov

347 Martens

344 Corrigan

345 Stone
Dryland Scooter 2 Dog

146 Boysen Hillestad

152 Leyon

153 Nilsen

145 Tobiasek

150 Suchy

156 Paczynski

168 Zenisek

147 Bjork

169 Navratilova

154 Moen

162 Cechura

160 Slusarz

159 Urbancik

161 Wikberg

149 Wilosik

Eeva
Paulius
Aleksander
Eddy
James
Nick

Lena
Robin
Carina Aas
Michal
Jifi
Lukasz
Michal
Elin
Veronika
Svein Ivar
Lukas
Jerzy
Martin
Kamilla
Michal
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Poland

Slovakia

Russian Federation
Poland

Spain

Finland
Switzerland

Poland

Czech Republic
Belgium

Spain
Norway
Sweden
Poland
Poland
Poland
Germany
Norway
Finland
Slovakia
Finland

Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
United Kingdom
Poland
Italy
Germany
Poland
Germany
Lithuania
Belgium
Russian Federation
South Africa
United Kingdom
Lithuania

Finland
Lithuania
Russian Federation
Belgium
Ireland
United Kingdom

Norway
Belgium
Norway
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland
Czech Republic
Sweden
Czech Republic
Norway
Czech Republic
Poland
Czech Republic
Sweden
Poland

PL.00493
SK.1005
RU.1013
PL.00504
ES.72195556
F1.0081
CH.302
PL.00537
CZ.1688
BE.000169

ES.45199158
NO.0240
SE.3442
PL.00512
PL.00526
PL.00424

DE.26040012547
NO.0252
F1.0087
SK.1006
F1.0092

F1.0067
SE.1758
SE.4109
SE1657
F1.0094
GB.113
PL.00399
IT.000014
DE.04016902019
PL.00035
DE.11077802599
LT.0007
BE.000158
RU.1017
ZA1
GB.112
LT.0011

F1.0089
LT.0003
RU.1014
BE.000143
IE.1003
GB.112

NO.0003
BE.000149
NO.0171
Cz.207
Cz215
PL.00400
CZ.1151
SE.1526
CZ.1602
NO.0170
CZ.1612
PL.00556
CZ.1613
SE.3979
PL.00428

0:04:27.9
0:04:40.8
0:04:42.5
0:04:36.2
0:04:44.3
0:04:59.2
0:04:50.5
0:05:01.4
0:05:25.5
0:15:21.1

0:04:31.0
0:04:41.9
0:04:38.3
0:04:49.7
0:05:20.2
0:05:05.1
0:05:21.6
0:05:16.4
0:05:36.1
0:07:07.2
0:06:20.7

13:33.8

13:54.4

14:15.5

14:445

15:00.3

19:33.8

canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc

canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc

canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc

0:04:45.2
0:04:40.5
0:04:42.3
0:05:08.9
0:05:03.8
0:04:55.8
0:05:05.8
0:05:19.7
0:05:42.1
0:04:33.6

0:04:42.2
0:04:43.3
0:05:08.0
0:05:21.2
0:05:15.6
0:05:42.1
0:05:38.6
0:05:45.6
0:06:07.7
0:07:22.7
0:09:36.8

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

0:10:42.4
0:12:15.7
0:12:18.0
0:12:23.1
0:12:34.1
0:12:36.5
0:12:42.6
0:13:37.2
0:13:42.6
0:13:49.3
0:14:33.1
0:15:11.5
0:17:59.4
0:18:38.5
0:25:49.9
D.N.S.
D.N.S.

0:14:24.4
0:15:14.3
0:15:35.3
0:15:39.1
0:19:00.4
DN.S.

0:09:22.5
0:09:24.4
0:09:26.2
0:09:33.2
0:09:43.5
0:09:50.5
0:09:54.5
0:09:57.2
0:10:02.0
0:10:11.1
0:10:15.4
0:10:18.5
0:10:19.7
0:11:08.4
0:11:20.3

0:09:13.1
0:09:21.3
0:09:24.8
0:09:45.1
0:09:48.1
0:09:55.0
0:09:56.3
0:10:21.1
0:11:07.6
0:19:54.7

0:09:13.2
0:09:25.2
0:09:46.3
0:10:10.9
0:10:35.8
0:10:47.2
0:11:00.2
0:11:02.0
0:11:43.8
0:14:29.9
0:15:57.5

0:10:42.4
0:12:15.7
0:12:18.0
0:12:23.1
0:12:34.1
0:12:36.5
0:12:42.6
0:13:37.2
0:13:42.6
0:13:49.3
0:14:33.1
0:15:11.5
0:17:59.4
0:18:38.5
0:25:49.9

0:14:24.4
0:15:14.3
0:15:35.3
0:15:39.1
0:19:00.4

0:09:22.5
0:09:24.4
0:09:26.2
0:09:33.2
0:09:43.5
0:09:50.5
0:09:54.5
0:09:57.2
0:10:02.0
0:10:11.1
0:10:15.4
0:10:18.5
0:10:19.7
0:11:08.4
0:11:20.3



DR8 - 5,8 km Dryland Rig 8 Dog

DR8NB - 5,8 km Dryland Rig 8 Dog Nordic Breed
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165 Qrbeck

151 Malcomson
148 Lutz

166 Charmillot
157 Fuchs

167 Duport

155 Jensen
158 Swiderski
163 Crettenand
164 Brecknell

111 Kempf
112 Koch
109 Vallespi
110 Marsden
105 Pazir
116 Lopez
108 W3 Couvelard
115 Liber
107 Zetkova
114 Nagy
13 Ragula
106 Tetzner

124 Martinez
19 Habasko
125 Carter
123 Janecki
121 W3 Kruczon
122 Piccinini
120 W4 Bottega
126 Bliujus
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Jan Erik Elven
Stuart

Hannes
Thierry
Claudia
Maurice
Christina Holst
Michal
Dominik
Charlie

Manuel
Wolfgang
Francesco
Leigh
Miroslav
Alvaro
Dominique
Jiirgen
Jana
Péter
Regina
Michael

Lazaro
Roman

John
Krzysztof
Dominik Jacek
Filippo

Loris
Gubertas

Norway
United Kingdom
Austria
Switzerland
Austria
France
Norway
Poland
Switzerland
United Kingdom

Austria
Austria
Spain
United Kingdom
Slovakia
Spain
France
Germany
Czech Republic
Hungary
Hungary
Germany

Spain
Czech Republic
United Kingdom

Poland

Poland

Italy

Italy

Lithuania

NO.0264
GB.109
AT.00008
CH.138
AT.00005
FR.056011
NO.0085
PL.00076
CH.139
GB.110

AT.00033
AT.00020
ES.40930079
GB.101
SK.1015
ES.72130115
FR.016031
DE.13074801139
CZ.1428
HU.0025
HU.0010
DE.17076501246

ES.46120383
CZ.1014
GB.105
PL.00142
PL.00423
IT.000011
IT.000015
LT.0010

canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc

0:10:41.8
0:10:46.5
0:10:54.9
0:11:08.1
0:11:43.0
0:11:37.9
0:12:40.4
0:12:11.8
0:13:45.2
0:18:28.2
0:20:34.1
0:11:54.4

0:12:33.5
0:12:10.3
0:12:28.2
0:12:20.2
0:12:52.5
0:13:54.8
0:13:55.7
D.S.Q.RR26.1&26.2

0:11:44.1
0:11:46.7
0:13:07.4
0:13:11.8
0:13:30.2
0:17:32.8
D.N.S.
DN.S.
DN.S.
D.N.S.

0:10:26.9
0:10:54.0
0:10:46.6
0:11:07.8
0:11:27.4
0:11:33.7
0:11:22.2
0:12:06.5
0:15:07.5
0:17:41.6
0:15:39.0
DN.S.

0:11:45.7
0:12:19.3
0:12:19.2
0:12:27.2
0:13:14.1
0:14:08.7
0:14:52.1

0:11:44.1
0:11:46.7
0:13:07.4
0:13:11.8
0:13:30.2
0:17:32.8

0:21:08.7
0:21:40.5
0:21:41.5
0:22:15.9
0:23:10.4
0:23:11.6
0:24:02.6
0:24:18.3
0:28:52.7
0:36:09.8
0:36:13.1

0:24:19.2
0:24:29.6
0:24:47.4
0:24:47.4
0:26:06.6
0:28:03.5
0:28:47.8

1 131 Kaivola Teemu Finland F1.0067 0:10:29.3 0:10:35.9 0:21:05.2
2 129 Jadsten Patrik Sweden SE.4132 0:11:01.8 0:10:26.0 0:21:27.8
3 137 Broere Femke Netherlands NL.2008176 0:11:10.5 0:11:03.3 0:22:13.8
4 138 Wirz Patrick Switzerland CH.405 0:11:08.4 0:11:09.5 0:22:17.9
5 142 Fitzgerald Daniel United Kingdom GB.104 0:11:22.1 0:11:03.8 0:22:25.9
6 136 Leask Tobias United Kingdom GB.103 0:11:16.0 0:11:10.2 0:22:26.2
7 135 Baumann Gerhard Germany DE.05084602437 0:11:47.9 0:11:38.9 0:23:26.8
8 130 Zetek Vaclav Czech Republic Cz.1007 0:11:38.5 0:12:09.1 0:23:47.6
9 141 W5 Bajer Anna Poland PL.00033 0:11:56.5 0:12:14.4 0:24:10.9
10 133 Jimenez Hector Spain ES.73082817 0:12:35.9 0:13:01.2 0:25:37.1

132 Tetzner Michael Germany DE.17076501246 0:11:55.0 D.N.S.

134 Obermaier Georg Germany DE.24056701928 D.N.S.

139 Mihlehner Tamara Austria AT.00007 DN.S.

140 Daujotiené Indré Lithuania LT.0002 D.S.Q.RR26.1&26.2
1 184 Tracz Igor Poland PL.00222 0:10:38.7 0:10:37.1 0:21:15.8
2 178 Sinding-Larsen Viktor Norway NO.0180 0:10:58.8 0:10:45.0 0:21:43.8
3 183 Dlugolecki Marek Poland PL.00388 0:11:13.4 0:10:49.2 0:22:02.6
4 189 Henriksson Mikael Sweden SE.1330 0:11:00.8 0:11:04.1 0:22:04.9
5 195 Natalis Benoit Belgium BE.000153 0:11:11.2 0:11:02.8 0:22:14.0
6 172 Jadsten Patrik Sweden SE.4132 0:11:22.7 0:11:00.6 0:22:23.3
7 174 Hoel Yngve Norway NO.0016 0:11:30.1 0:11:14.1 0:22:44.2
8 188 Schumet Edvard Slovenia S1.386005 0:11:11.3 0:11:36.1 0:22:47.4
9 182 Kerst Maurin Switzerland CH.233 0:11:22.4 0:11:29.4 0:22:51.8
10 198 W2 Kopanczuk Pawel Poland PL.00525 0:11:57.1 0:11:03.7 0:23:00.8
1 187 Grgndalen Stein Norway NO.0237 0:11:53.9 0:11:26.6 0:23:20.5
12 175 Zupani¢ Patrik Slovenia S1.386003 0:12:27.9 0:12:12.1 0:24:40.0
13 176 Del Canto Francisco Javier Spain ES.09788721 0:12:55.9 0:12:53.6 0:25:49.5
14 179 Latrompette Yann France FR.065006 0:13:40.3 0:12:26.1 0:26:06.4
15 197 Weilenmann Lars Switzerland CH.393 0:12:57.1 0:13:44.7 0:26:41.8
16 180 Diaz Joan Josep Spain ES.38136144 0:13:59.8 0:13:10.7 0:27:105
17 173 Matuska Jozef Slovakia SK.1007 0:13:40.5 0:14:01.3 0:27:41.8
18 194 Babinyecz Jozsef Hungary HU.0044 0:13:35.1 0:14:11.1 0:27:46.2
19 186 Vandura Véclav Czech Republic CZ.1825 0:13:40.9 0:14:12.3 0:27:53.2
20 196 Salvado Roberto Spain ES.33276565 0:14:34.0 0:14:53.4 0:29:27.4
21 193 Soltonas Kestutis Lithuania LT.0008 0:16:30.2 0:15:08.1 0:31:38.3
22 191 Minnich Thomas Austria AT.00011 0:16:00.5 0:15:45.4 0:31:45.9
23 192 W1 Skrzynski Jakub Poland PL.00550 0:15:19.9 0:17:08.9 0:32:28.8
24 177 Gugula Tomasz Poland PL.00552 0:19:12.0 0:20:22.3 0:39:34.3

190 Huber Daniel Austria AT.00003 0:14:14.7 D.S.Q.RR19.1

181 Pechin Alain Switzerland CH.296 0:12:22.4 D.N.S.

185 Bénoci Jaroslav Slovakia SK.1008 D.N.S.

DWB - 5,8 km Dryland Women's Bikejoring

1 209 Mansikkasalo-Jurvelin Kati Finland F1.0065 0:11:34.8 0:11:17.3 0:22:52.1
2 210 Bergman Hanna Sweden SE.1379 0:11:52.7 0:11:00.7 0:22:53.4
3 227 Rychwalska Agnieszka Poland PL.00034 0:11:30.2 0:11:29.1 0:22:59.3
4 222 Sinding-Larsen Linn Beate Norway NO.0186 0:11:47.2 0:11:12.4 0:22:59.6
5 217 Steger Carmen Austria AT.00004 0:11:26.1 0:11:46.3 0:23:124
6 228 Karlsen Ninan Renate Norway NO.0173 0:12:01.7 0:11:15.4 0:23:17.1
7 226 Panyukhina Aleksandra Russian Federation RU.1001 0:11:49.0 0:12:11.0 0:24:00.0
8 230 Hoel Yvette Norway NO.0092 0:12:12.9 0:12:02.5 0:24:15.4
9 207 Vermot Melanie Switzerland CH.382 0:12:04.3 0:12:17.3 0:24:21.6
10 201 Asander Sandra Sweden SE.1419 0:12:18.3 0:12:15.5 0:24:33.8
1 202 Suchd Linda Czech Republic CZ.674 0:12:23.4 0:12:22.0 0:24:45.4
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Hummel
Pekarkova
Aaseby
Weilenmann
Pavlinskaya
Lonn
Jezierska
Vigodova
Sz6l6si
Martinovié
Stanisa
Svéda
Philippaerts
Nivala
Boillat
Mihlehner
Tester
Vélkova
Pons

Karaska
Benedetti
Reistetter
Hanson
Piccinini
LuCansky
Kostrzewa
Del Fabbro
Fogliano
Bortolami
Stefan
Owen
Huber
Ermolov

Bogdanova
BickoSova
Fedorova
Miesch

Rubio
Andziulaitiene
Barabash

Wirz
Nesnérova
Tracz
Hachol
Mencak
Mclintic
Rychwalska
Alemanno
Lopez
Paczynski
De Backer
Stiickrath
Jadsten
Wetzel
Slusarz
Duport
Drabik
Kostbahn
Formanek
Fay

Saez

Makiaho
Owen
Grangvist
Biirkland
Zemcakova
Brading
Paczynski
Jorgensen
Bams
Carter
Patriarca
Kuvik
Lang

Stépankova
Jurvelin
Imiolczyk
Nivala
Nilsen

Hoel
Aaseby
Pettersson
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Viola
Vendula
Solveig Kristiansen
Lena

Olga
Anna-Carin
Milena
Katarina
Karmen
Teja

Nika
Fruzsina
Tessa
Maija
Severine
Tamara
Melanie
Renata
Regina

Ridas
Martin
Roman
Stuart
Filippo
Patrik
Mariusz
Alessio
Salvatore
Claudio
Igor
Martin
Daniel
Andrey

Evgeniya
Lenka
Maria
Cecile
Elena
Eurika
Juliya

Barbara
Dagmar
Igor
Grzegorz
Jifi

Mark
Agnieszka
Francisco Javier
Alvaro
Lukasz
Gunter
Birgitta
Patrik
Moritz
Jerzy
Cindy
Andrej
Birgit
Mario
Alexandre
Alan

Antti
Martin
Malin

Erkki

Jana

Roly
Lukasz
Viggo
Jean Claude
Mary
Pierangelo
Michal
Moni

Martina
Vesa-Pekka
Nikolas

Maija

Carina Aas

Yngve

Solveig Kristiansen
Mikael

Germany
Czech Republic
Norway
Switzerland
Russian Federation
Sweden
Poland
Slovakia
Hungary
Slovenia
Slovenia
Hungary
Belgium
Finland
Switzerland
Austria
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Spain

Lithuania
Switzerland
Slovakia
United Kingdom
Italy
Slovakia
Poland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Slovakia
United Kingdom
Austria
Russian Federation

Russian Federation
Slovakia
Russian Federation
France
Spain
Lithuania
Russian Federation

Switzerland
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
United Kingdom
Poland
Spain
Spain
Poland
Belgium
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Poland
France
Slovakia
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Spain

Finland
United Kingdom
Sweden
Finland
Slovakia
United Kingdom
Poland
Norway
Belgium
United Kingdom
Italy
Slovakia
Switzerland

Czech Republic
Finland
Poland
Finland
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden

DE.14107712631
CZ.587
NO.0031
CH.394
RU.1002
SE.3277
PL.00541
SK.1012
HU.0263
$1.386002
S1.386008
HU.0185
BE.000144
F1.0059
CH.117
AT.00007
CH.375
CZ.1655
ES.47110425

LT.0001
CH.113
SK.1011
GB.113
IT.000011
SK.1010
PL.00390
IT.000001
IT.000009
IT.000003
SK.1009
GB.106
AT.00003
RU.1008

RU.1015
SK.1016
RU.1006
FR.066003
ES.71294449
LT.0006
RU.1018

CH.404
CZ.593
PL.00222
PL.00274
CZz.1687
GB.102
PL.00034
ES.33430097
ES.72130115
PL.00400
BE.000165
DE.02066612116
SE.4132
DE.02099712489
PL.00556
FR.056013
SK.1013
DE.07036411863
AT.00009
CH.159
ES.49258371

F1.0086
GB.106
SE.3247
F1.0094
SK.1001
GB.108
PL.00400
NO.0207
BE.000101
GB.107
IT.000005
SK.1002
CH.252

CZ1139
F1.0080
PL.00445
F1.0059
NO.0171
NO.0016
NO.0031
SE.1378

0:12:26.6
0:12:25.1
0:13:03.6
0:13:02.2
0:12:46.7
0:13:37.7
0:13:54.8
0:14:20.7
0:15:07.0
0:15:06.7
0:14:55.8
0:18:01.7
0:11:58.6
0:12:33.2
0:13:53.8
0:14:59.5
0:15:47.9
0:16:05.9
D.N.F.

0:12:27.7
0:12:35.1
0:13:29.0
0:13:28.9
0:14:15.9
0:14:33.9
0:15:00.1
0:15:43.5
0:17:31.2
0:18:38.1
0:12:58.6
0:14:46.2
0:22:41.7
DN.S.

0:16:56.0
0:18:07.6
0:17:17.1
0:18:23.2
0:29:27.2
DN.S.
DN.S.

0:09:17.2
0:09:19.2
0:09:22.0
0:09:32.8
0:10:08.8
0:10:09.3
0:10:13.9
0:10:27.4
0:10:30.3
0:11:03.1
0:11:20.8
0:11:56.7
0:12:24.2
0:13:20.8
D.S.Q.RR26.1 &26.2

0:10:58.0
0:11:14.7
0:11:18.0
0:11:30.7
0:12:20.4
0:11:57.5
0:12:15.2
0:13:17.5
0:12:51.3
0:13:52.8
0:15:18.5
0:15:35.7
0:13:17.1

0:10:31.5
0:10:37.3
0:10:35.5
0:10:42.6
0:10:49.1
0:10:45.1
0:11:30.2
0:11:24.9

0:12:20.5
0:12:42.8
0:12:28.1
0:12:54.1
0:14:00.7
0:13:25.9
0:13:57.5
0:15:125
0:15:22.6
0:16:30.6
0:16:50.4

0:12:15.3
0:12:09.4
0:12:44.9
0:12:57.3
0:13:44.9
0:13:58.3
0:14:42.2
0:16:41.5
0:16:38.5
0:19:38.1
DN.S.
DN.S.
DN.S.

0:16:14.9
0:17:15.5
0:18:18.1
0:17:24.1
0:27:39.7

canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc

0:10:38.4
0:10:47.2
0:10:54.1
0:11:33.1
0:11:04.8
0:11:28.7
0:12:03.2
0:11:21.7
0:12:36.8
0:12:25.2
0:14:42.4
0:16:20.0
DN.S.

0:10:05.9
0:10:06.5
0:10:14.0
0:10:19.3
0:10:22.7
0:10:28.4
0:10:39.3
0:10:57.3

0:24:47.1
0:25:07.9
0:25:31.7
0:25:56.3
0:26:47.4
0:27:03.6
0:27:52.3
0:29:33.2
0:30:29.6
0:31:37.3
0:31:46.2
0:39:09.2

0:24:43.0
0:24:44.5
0:26:13.9
0:26:26.2
0:28:00.8
0:28:32.2
0:29:42.3
0:32:25.0
0:34:09.7
0:38:16.2

0:33:10.9
0:35:23.1
0:35:35.2
0:35:47.3
0:57:06.9

0:09:17.2
0:09:19.2
0:09:22.0
0:09:32.8
0:10:08.8
0:10:09.3
0:10:13.9
0:10:27.4
0:10:30.3
0:11:03.1
0:11:20.8
0:11:56.7
0:12:24.2
0:13:20.8

0:21:36.4
0:22:01.9
0:22:12.1
0:23:03.8
0:23:25.2
0:23:26.2
0:24:18.4
0:24:39.2
0:25:28.1
0:26:18.0
0:30:00.9
0:31:55.7

0:20:37.4
0:20:43.8
0:20:49.5
0:21:01.9
0:21:11.8
0:21:13.5
0:22:09.5
0:22:22.2
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9 310 Valkova Renata Czech Republic CZ.1655 0:11:35.5 0:11:00.6 0:22:36.1
10 298 Cipro Simon Czech Republic CZ.1497 0:11:49.6 0:11:03.9 0:22:53.5
1 306 KuFikova Véclava Czech Republic CZ.1606 0:11:37.9 0:11:22.6 0:23:00.5
12 297 Naslund Sanna Sweden SE.2131 0:11:38.8 0:11:34.9 0:23:13.7
13 308 Sinding-Larsen Viktor Norway NO.0180 0:12:14.9 0:11:01.1 0:23:16.0
14 299 Hoel Yvette Norway NO.0092 0:12:25.9 0:11:00.0 0:23:25.9
15 318 Mencak Jifi Czech Republic CZ.1687 0:11:59.6 0:11:27.4 0:23:27.0
16 316 Crettenand Dominik Switzerland CH.139 0:11:49.4 0:12:05.0 0:23:54.4
17 302 Kelly Susannah Norway NO.0256 0:12:16.6 0:11:50.6 0:24:07.2
18 309 Spilka Krystof Czech Republic CZ.1733 0:12:28.5 0:11:44.0 0:24:125
19 312 Kalat Jolanta Poland PL.00035 0:13:08.6 0:12:35.0 0:25:43.6
20 320 van der Westhuizen  Louis South Africa ZA2 0:16:20.7 0:15:34.0 0:31:54.7

313 Moen Svein Ivar Norway NO.0170 0:12:04.5 DN.S.

305 Mékiaho Antti Finland F1.0086 0:12:37.3 D.N.S.

304 Meissner Adrian Switzerland CH.276 DN.S.

307 Sinding-Larsen Linn Beate Norway NO.0186 D.N.S.

314 Carrasco Victor Spain ES.47106623 D.N.S.
1 369 Lemoigne Anthony France FR.071008 0:05:54.6 0:12:41.9 0:18:36.5
2 367 Van de Putte Cedric Belgium BE.000175 0:06:21.9 0:13:00.2 0:19:22.1
3 357 Gyselinck Stijn Belgium BE.000164 0:06:25.2 0:13:54.9 0:20:20.1
4 354 Némedi Zoltan Hungary HU.0211 0:06:37.4 0:13:50.8 0:20:28.2
5 351 Fochler Petr Czech Republic CZ.1480 0:06:39.0 0:13:57.0 0:20:36.0
6 350 Jakubasek David Slovakia SK.1003 0:06:37.8 0:14:19.5 0:20:57.3
7 361 Ellis Tim United Kingdom GB.116 0:06:56.5 0:15:15.1 0:22:11.6
8 359 Rakowski Lukasz Poland PL.00389 0:07:31.3 0:15:19.8 0:22:51.1
9 360 Chotowicki Bartlomiej Poland PL.00543 0:07:15.0 0:15:38.5 0:22:53.5
10 364 Fankhauser Yann Switzerland CH.157 0:07:18.5 0:15:48.1 0:23:06.6
1 373 Gonzalez Jon Spain ES.72499175 0:07:26.7 0:16:08.4 0:23:35.1
12 352 Olsson Johan Sweden SE.4528 0:07:10.4 0:16:36.5 0:23:46.9
13 370 Wiosik Radoslaw Poland PL.00429 0:07:42.2 0:16:43.0 0:24:25.2
14 371 Zupani¢ Patrik Slovenia S1.386003 0:08:02.9 0:17:27.8 0:25:30.7
15 372 Chiefa Daniele Italy IT.000013 0:08:22.9 0:17:19.7 0:25:42.6
16 374 Urbanija Miha Slovenia S1.386007 0:08:20.5 0:18:19.7 0:26:40.2
17 368 Del Fabbro Alessio Italy IT.000001 0:08:26.9 0:18:51.5 0:27:18.4
18 362 Gabossi Marco Italy IT.000006 0:09:50.4 0:21:056.3 0:30:55.7
19 358 Jéager Gyula Hungary HU.0264 0:09:55.3 0:21:07.5 0:31:02.8
20 356 Fogliano Salvatore Italy IT.000009 0:09:15.9 0:21:51.7 0:31:07.6
21 363 Staunstrup Jesper Norway NO.0271 0:10:22.4 0:23:02.6 0:33:25.0
22 353 Bojkovsky Gunnar Ireland IE.1004 0:11:09.1 0:22:36.0 0:33:45.1

355 Rodriguez Sergio Spain ES.02608817 D.N.S.

365 Cablat Olivier France FR.091004 DN.S.

366 Abad Raul Spain ES.71281807 D.N.S.
1 382 Philippaerts Tessa Belgium BE.000144 0:07:05.4 0:15:42.7 0:22:48.1
2 396 W6 Van Havere Laura Belgium BE000180 0:07:22.7 0:15:30.0 0:22:52.7
3 386 Vanderzwalmen Sabine Belgium BE.000155 0:07:131 0:15:46.1 0:22:59.2
4 395 Srchova Michaela Czech Republic Cz.1829 0:07:46.5 0:16:02.8 0:23:49.3
5 393 Schoonbaert Kirsten Belgium BE.000167 0:07:35.9 0:17:01.6 0:24:375
6 392 Vanhove Anne France FR.066007 0:07:54.0 0:17:21.9 0:25:15.9
7 388 Schumet Nusa Slovenia S1.386006 0:08:14.1 0:17:14.1 0:25:28.2
8 397 Hummel Viola Germany DE.14107712631 0:08:09.2 0:17:19.2 0:25:28.4
9 384 Jakel Alexandra Germany DE.06028512701 0:08:05.8 0:17:26.9 0:25:32.7
10 380 Cloughley Lindsay United Kingdom GB.118 0:08:15.5 0:17:33.6 0:25:49.1
" 391 Piskunova Tatiana Russian Federation RU.1023 0:08:26.5 0:17:35.7 0:26:02.2
12 385 Casi Naiara Spain ES.72491607 0:08:11.8 0:18:14.1 0:26:25.9
13 379 Koris Edina Hungary HU.0213 0:09:19.0 0:18:58.2 0:28:17.2
14 381 Zupani¢ Beti Slovenia S1.386004 0:09:19.6 0:19:32.2 0:28:51.8
15 377 Alvarez Patricia Spain ES.47021442 0:10:20.7 0:22:11.2 0:32:31.9
16 383 Dotti Valentina Italy IT.000007 0:10:21.0 0:24:10.7 0:34:31.7

387 Mencékova Petra Czech Republic CZ.1831 0:10:03.9 D.N.F.

378 Rostovtseva Anastasia Russian Federation RU.1024 D.N.S.

389 Tiiperi Marika Finland F1.0038 DN.S.

390 Isenhardt Barbara Switzerland CH.220 DN.S.

394 Bosch Monica Spain ES.5230689 D.N.S.
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